
mini Crostic Puzzle 2132
Let Darwinism have the final say.
 

 

1M 2E 3R 4B 5M 6K 7C 8Q 9A 10I 11L 12D 13F 14B 15G 16Q 17I 18L

19R 20K 21M 22C 23A 24G 25H 26L 27R 28G 29D 30B 31N 32Q 33P 34A

35L 36B 37K 38D 39K 40Q 41N 42B 43G 44O 45I 46F 47H 48K 49I

50M 51D 52A 53I 54O 55L

.
56G 57M 58C 59R 60L 61M 62I 63F 64N

65M 66A 67F 68C 69N 70G 71R

,
72O 73Q 74R 75Q 76G 77A 78B 79M 80N

81L

,
82D 83L 84F 85I 86O 87B 88H 89A 90C 91B 92G 93F 94H 95I

,
96O 97A 98R 99N 100H 101K 102G 103J

,
104L 105Q 106C 107A 108I 109E 110H 111M

,
112J 113Q 114F 115N 116C 117P 118K

,
119L 120R 121K 122M 123P 124P 125N

126D 127C 128L 129G 130P

,
131D 132I 133M 134P 135G 136R 137B 138G 139R 140J 141L

142A 143B 144H 145I 146M 147F 148H 149A 150D 151K 152R 153G 154J 155C 156B

- -
157I 158F 159N 160L 161E 162L 163B 164M 165H 166A 167Q 168C 169R 170G 171E 172B

173G 174A 175G 176H 177P 178K 179D 180B 181L 182C 183C 184F 185N 186H 187K 188C

189L 190F 191D 192G 193I 194B 195D 196O 197A 198H 199P

. - -
200G 201F 202N

203M 204H 205Q 206L 207R 208A 209Q 210C 211R 212F 213M

A.

From 2018-21, this VH1
show won the Primetime
Emmys for Outstanding
Competition Program
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B. NFL team that first played
as the Houston Oilers  42 
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C. Allow to act at will
168

 
 22 

 
210

 
182

   
188

 
  7  

 
 90 

 
155

   
106

 
127

 
 68 

 
116

   
 58 

 
183

.

D.
This iconic American
symbol weighs just over
one ton 179
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Athletics pitcher Blue who
won the American League
Cy Young Award and Most
Valuable Player Award in
1971
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Kiss's signature song, it
has served as the group's
closing number in almost
every concert since 1976
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H. Metonym for the U. S.
advertising industry  88 
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I.

Time when a person or
thing is tested, a decision
has to be made, or a crisis
has to be faced
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Current standard video
format used in most
broadcasts 154
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Jimmy Cagney's famous
movie line--which he never
actually said on film  20 
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L.

Tennessee Williams'
acclaimed memory play
that centers on the
Wingfield family
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M.

Legendary Anglo-Saxon
nobleman who waged
guerilla warfare against
William the Conqueror
after Hastings
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N. Especially feeble and
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O. Swings and misses
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Q. Adam Bede novelist
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R. Slight hint of the future
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